I'pauxk npuema 3ag0/2keHHOCTEN NpernogaBaTesien
Kadenpa pusundeckoil KyJabTypbl U 310POBbs 32 BeceHHUI cemecTp 2022-2023 yu.r

Kypc

Hucruryr

I'pynna

PHUO
npenojgaBarTeis

Jara

Bpems

Ayauropus

7

533-22-1, CrO-22-1, CrO-22-2 ,
Crh-22-3, CrO-22-4 , Cra-22-5 ,
Cra-22-6 , Cor-22-1

Haebigosa C.B.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :
18.10.2023 :
21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
16.10.2023:
19.10.2023:
22.10.2023 :
: 25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas

NTKH

BBW-22-(1-8) , , BMBT-22-(1-9)
BUCT-22-(1-3) , BMX-22-(1-7) ,
BMM-22-(1-4)

*Kapckuin P.B.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023
10.10.2023

18.10.2023

21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
:11.10.2023
13.10.2023 : 16.10.2023 :
:19.10.2023
22.10.2023 :

:25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
:12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
:20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas

NBO

BIr-22-(1 -13)

AHncbkuH P.C.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :
18.10.2023 :
21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
16.10.2023:
19.10.2023:

22.10.2023

:25.10.2023:

27.10.2023

: 04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :

:23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas



https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/7BK4HR
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/7BK4HR
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/7BK4HR

Kypc

Hucruryr

I'pynna

PHUO
npenojgaBarTeis

Jara

Bpems

Ayauropus

NHMuH

BMTM-22-(1-3) , BHM-22-1 ,
BHMT-22-1, B®3-22-1 , BOH-22-1 ,
BOH-22-2

Myxos B.B.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :
18.10.2023 :
21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
16.10.2023 :
19.10.2023:
22.10.2023 :
: 25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas

Aynn

BMH-22-(1-5) , BAK-22-(1-5)

JIndpatos C.O

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

13.10.2023

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023
10.10.2023 : 11.10.2023 :
:16.10.2023
18.10.2023 :

21.10.2023 :

19.10.2023:
22.10.2023 :
:25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
:09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
:17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023:
26.10.2023:

9:00-16:00

Canvas

AkoTex

BMT-22-1, BMT-22-2 , BTMO-22-1
, BTMO-22-2

JTayxvH H.HO

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :

18.10.2023

21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
16.10.2023:
:19.10.2023
22.10.2023 :
:25.10.2023

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
:20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
:26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas



https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/7BK4HR
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/7BK4HR
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/7BK4HR

Kypc

Hucruryr

I'pynna

PHUO
npenojgaBarTeis

Jara

Bpems

Ayauropus

7

533-21-1, CPM-21-1, CrA-21-(1-
6)

Haebigosa C.B.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :
18.10.2023 :
21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
16.10.2023 :
19.10.2023:
22.10.2023 :
: 25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas

NTKH

BBW-21-1, BBU-21-2 , BBX-21-3
BBW-21-4 , BUBT-22-(1-21) , BMM-
21-(1-3)

*Kapckuin P.B.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

13.10.2023

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023
10.10.2023 : 11.10.2023 :
:16.10.2023
18.10.2023 :

21.10.2023 :

19.10.2023:
22.10.2023 :
:25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
:09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
:17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023:
26.10.2023:

9:00-16:00

Canvas

NBO

BIr-21-(1 -13)

AHncbkuH P.C.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :

18.10.2023

21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
16.10.2023:
:19.10.2023
22.10.2023 :
:25.10.2023

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
:20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
:26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas



https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/FAYLY3
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/FAYLY3
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/FAYLY3

Kypc

Hucruryr

I'pynna

PUO

npenogaBaTeist

Jara

Bpems

Ayauropus

NHMuH

BMTM-21-1 , BMTM-21-2 , B®3-
211, B®3-21-2 , BHM-21-1,
BHM-21-2 , BOH-21-1, BOH-21-2

Myxos B.B.

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :
18.10.2023 :
21.10.2023 :
24.10.2023 :

11.10.2023

16.10.2023 :

19.10.2023

22.10.2023 :
25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
:12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
: 20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas

Aynn

BAK-21-(1-7)

JIndpatos C.O

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :

13.10.2023

18.10.2023 :
21.10.2023 :
24.10.2023 :

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
:16.10.2023 :
19.10.2023:
22.10.2023 :
25.10.2023 :

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas

AkoTex

BTMO-21-1 , BTMO-21-2 , BMT-
21-1, BMT-21-2

JTayxvH H.HO

02.10.2023
05.10.2023

10.10.2023 :
13.10.2023 :

18.10.2023

21.10.2023 :

24.10.2023

:03.10.2023 :
:06.10.2023 :
11.10.2023:
16.10.2023:
:19.10.2023:
22.10.2023 :
:25.10.2023:

27.10.2023

04.10.2023 :
09.10.2023 :
12.10.2023 :
17.10.2023 :
20.10.2023 :
23.10.2023 :
26.10.2023 :

9:00-16:00

Canvas



https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/FAYLY3
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/FAYLY3
https://lms.misis.ru/enroll/FAYLY3

